Budget 2020/2021
Samfillighetsféreningen Adalen

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter och hyror
Ovriga intéakter

TOTALA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER

El

Vatten

Sophamtning

Avlopp

Kvartersgarden

Underhall omradet
Snordjning

Slapvagn

Staddagar och aktiviteter
Anticimex

Arvoden

Forsakringar
Manadsavgifter COMHEM
Redovisningstjanster
IT-tjanster
Bankrelaterade kostnader/lan
Avskrivningar

Ovriga kostnader

TOTALA KOSTNADER

BERAKNAT RESULTAT

Kassafléde
Avsattning fond
Forandring kassa & bank

1477 320
2400

1479720

85000
280 000
164 000
140 000

3 000
50 000
60 000

0

4 000

35000
117 000

13 000
305 000

9 000

1200

0
247 400
4 000

1518 600

-38 880

208 520
70 000
138 520

Spolning & Pumphus

Avyttrad



